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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

23-500649-RFP 
23-101604-ITB 
23-101599-ITB 
23-101594-ITB 

Big Apple Services, Inc. Joey Hoffman 
 

Ph: 770-549-9789 joey@bigapplega.com N N 23-101599-ITB 

Pathway Construction 
Company, LLC 

Krutarth 
Chhabhaya 

 
Ph: 770-286-9494 pcc3486@gmail.com N N 23-101594-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:info@dokuntech.com
mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
mailto:cbuzz.bus@gmail.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

DSI Security company David Crow 
 

Ph: 404-281-8823 dcrow@dsisecurity.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Premier Homes Agency, 
LLC 

Dr. Dianne 
Crewe-Shaw 

 
Ph: 470-641-9320 Premierhomesagencyllc@gmail.com N Y N/A 

SD&C, Inc. Tony Adibe 
 

Ph: 404-288-2205 sdandcinc@yahoo.com N Y 23-101594-ITB 

Deltcorp Industries Jacob Watkins 
 
Ph: 470-918-7611 jwatkins@deltcorp.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

EKG Security, Inc. Robin Sanders 
 

Ph: 912-805-9528 robin.sanders@ekgsecurity.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Peek Pavement 
Marking, LLC Andy Holland 

 
Ph: 706-604-2096 aholland@peeksafety.com N N 23-101599-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Security Solutions of 
America   Murray King 

 
Ph: 856-649-5198 murray.king@ss-oa.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

Pinnacle Security Craig Meredith 
 

Ph: 470-435-1037 cmeredith@securitybypinnacle.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

TRP Construction 
Group, LLC Boone Massey 

 
Ph: 214-790-4199 tboone@trpinfra.com N N 23-101599-ITB 

Southeastern CPS Shayna 
Hilderbrand 

 
Ph: 706-955-3239 shilderbrand7@gmail.com N N 23-101599-ITB 

Reliable Security 
Staffing Latonya Long 

 
Ph: 678-788-3324 latonya@reliablesecuritystaffing.com N N 23-500649-RFP 

JPS Consulting 
International, LLC Loren Johnson 

 
Ph: 317-757-9958 lajohnson@jpsconsultingpacnw.com N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-500649-RFP 
23-101604-ITB 
23-101599-ITB 
23-101594-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Flaggship Security 
Agency Michael Flagg 

 
Ph: 770-843-0718 flaggshipsecurity@comcast.net N N 23-500649-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:flaggshipsecurity@comcast.net

